Elenco candidati in ordine crescente di etad anagrafica

nome cognome nato nel isocio da :sito direttivo :probiviri :presidente
Cristina Giuliano 1987 2 www . paintyourwedding.it
Angelita Bonetti 1982 3 www.monadvisual.com
Damiano Dargenio 1982 1 www.damianodargenio.com
Alessandro Mallamaci 1980 9 www .alessandromallamaci.it
Marco Lodovichi 1980 5 www.marcolodovichi.com
Lucilla Bellini 1979 6 www. lucillabellini.net
Chiara Natale 1979 2 www.chiaranatale.com
Sara Lando 1978 11 www.saralando.com
Francesca Pompei 1978 7 www.francescapompei.it
Aldo Giarelli 1974 6 www.aldogiarelli.it

Mario Bucolo 1967 6 www.mariobucolo.info
Alberto Jona Falco 1966 21 profilo Linkedin

Paolo Ranzani 1966 17 www.paoloranzani.com
Enrico Scaglia 1965 21 www.photoscaglia.com
Davide Visca 1964 18 www .davidevisca.info

Edo Bertona 1963 19 www.edobertona.it
Settimio Benedusi 1962 22 www.settimiobenedusi.com
Sergio Motta 1962 8 www.sergiomotta.net
Alberto Bregani 1962 1 www.albertobregani.com
Marina Alessi 1960 11 www.marinaalessi.com
Franco Casonato 1960 4 www.francocasonato.com
Roberto Tomesani 1959 25 www.tomesani.com
Yoshie Nishikawa 1959 8 www.yoshienishikawa.com
Giampaolo Ossani 1957 16 Www.ossanigp. it

Piero Mollica 1955 24 www.pieromollica.it
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